
U6 BOYS U6 GIRLS F19
Date Day Time Field Vis Visitor Team Home Team

09/07/2019 Sat 8:30 61 U6 BO HEALEY J HAVILL
09/07/2019 Sat 11:30 61 U6 BO SCHLACTER MAURER
09/07/2019 Sat 11:30 61 U6 GI HAVILL/RAY CARLEY
09/07/2019 Sat 10:00 62 U6 GI YAMAMOTO PETERSON

09/13/2019 Fri 5:45 61 U6 BO WILSON HEALEY
09/14/2019 Sat 11:30 61 U6 BO J HAVILL SCHLACTER
09/14/2019 Sat 8:30 61 U6 GI STRAIGHT YAMAMOTO
09/14/2019 Sat 10:00 62 U6 GI PETERSON HAVILL/RAY

09/15/2019 Sun 2:30 61 U6 BO MAURER HEALEY
09/21/2019 Sat 11:30 61 U6 BO J HAVILL WILSON
09/21/2019 Sat 8:30 61 U6 BO HEALEY SCHLACTER
09/21/2019 Sat 10:00 62 U6 GI PETERSON STRAIGHT
09/21/2019 Sat 8:30 61 U6 GI CARLEY YAMAMOTO

09/26/2019 Thu 5:45 61 U6 BO MAURER J HAVILL
09/28/2019 Sat 8:30 61 U6 BO SCHLACTER WILSON
09/28/2019 Sat 11:30 61 U6 GI HAVILL/RAY STRAIGHT
09/28/2019 Sat 10:00 62 U6 GI CARLEY PETERSON

09/29/2019 Sun 3:00 61 U6 GI YAMAMOTO HAVILL/RAY

10/03/2019 Thu 5:30 61 U6 BO MAURER SCHLACTER
10/05/2019 Sat 8:30 61 U6 BO J HAVILL HEALEY
10/05/2019 Sat 11:30 62 U6 GI CARLEY STRAIGHT
10/05/2019 Sat 10:00 62 U6 GI PETERSON YAMAMOTO

10/10/2019 Thu 5:30 61 U6 BO SCHLACTER J HAVILL
10/12/2019 Sat 8:30 61 U6 BO WILSON MAURER
10/12/2019 Sat 10:00 61 U6 GI STRAIGHT CARLEY
10/12/2019 Sat 10:00 62 U6 GI HAVILL/RAY PETERSON

10/15/2019 Tue 5:30 61 U6 BO WILSON MAURER
10/16/2019 Wed 5:30 61 U6 BO HEALEY WILSON
10/19/2019 Sat 11:30 61 U6 GI HAVILL/RAY CARLEY
10/19/2019 Sat 10:00 62 U6 GI YAMAMOTO STRAIGHT
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